Product specification

Q)

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Men's version:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Product code:

52.008.60-S

POLARIS LADY

POLARIS LADY, women's polar fleece
jacket/sweatshirt, orange

280g/m2

100% polyester
POLARIS 52.007
Women's
0.42667 kg
0.546 kg

285

10/1

0.36 mx0.25 mx0.58 m
5.46 kg
8605025687353
610230100000
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