

Product code:52.008.60-SModel name:POLARIS LADYProduct name:POLARIS LADY, women's polar fleece
jacket/sweatshirt, orange

gsm:	280g/m2
Composition:	100% polyester
Men's version:	POLARIS 52.007
Type of clothing:	Women's
Net weight:	0.42667 kg
Gross weight:	0.546 kg
The page in the catalog:	285
Packaging:	10/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.36 mx0.25 mx0.58 m
Transport box weight:	5.46 kg
EAN code:	8605025687353
Customs tariff:	610230100000

1/1